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Samstag / sabato 11.08.17 
 

Classifiche 
 
Class. Lordo 

1° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -1 J      42 

2° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 7       32 

3° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN CAREZZA FREUDEN 9       26 

 SANFTL THOMAS DOLOMITI 7       26 

5° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       25 

6° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      21 

7° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      20 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       20 

9° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     19 

10° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT CAREZZA FREUDEN 15  L     18 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      18 

12° DELIBORI DAVID VICENZA 8       17 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      17 

14° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      15 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     15 

 Garber-Fent Domenic (RH)  LANA 36 J      15 

17° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      14 

18° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 21       13 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      13 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 20 S      13 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN EPPAN 15       13 

 AGOSTINI GIANCARLO BREAK POINT 16 S      13 

23° FENT MANFRED (RH)  LANA 11       12 

24° GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 19 S      11 

25° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     10 

26° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23  L     9 

27° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      8 

 FEICHTER ANGELIKA MIRABELL 35  L     8 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      8 

30° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 33       7 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     7 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT EPPAN 20 S      7 

33° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      6 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      6 

35° INFERRERA ENRICO FOLGARIA 28       5 

36° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 29  L     4 

37° CLEMENTI CHRISTINE EPPAN 32 S L     3 

38° FORNEA MARIA BREAK POINT 36 S L     2 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      2 

40° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       N.R. 

 



1° Cat. Netto 
1° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -1 J      41 

2° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 7       39 

3° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       34 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN CAREZZA FREUDEN 9       34 

5° SANFTL THOMAS DOLOMITI 7       33 

6° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      29 

7° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       27 

8° DELIBORI DAVID VICENZA 8       23 

9° FENT MANFRED (RH)  LANA 11       19 

10° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       N.R. 

 
2° Cat. Netto 

1° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      37 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     37 

3° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      36 

4° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      33 

5° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      32 

 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT CAREZZA FREUDEN 15  L     32 

7° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      30 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 20 S      30 

9° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      29 

 GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 19 S      29 

11° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     28 

 AGOSTINI GIANCARLO BREAK POINT 16 S      28 

13° RAUCH BENJAMIN EPPAN 15       22 

14° ROSANELLI RUPERT EPPAN 20 S      21 

 
3° Cat. Netto 

1° Garber-Fent Domenic (RH)  LANA 36 J      47 

2° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 33       36 

3° FEICHTER ANGELIKA MIRABELL 35  L     34 

4° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 21       32 

5° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     30 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     30 

7° INFERRERA ENRICO FOLGARIA 28       29 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23  L     29 

9° PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      28 

10° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      26 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      26 

 FORNEA MARIA BREAK POINT 36 S L     26 

13° CLEMENTI CHRISTINE EPPAN 32 S L     21 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      21 

15° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 29  L     18 

16° FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      17 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 
Lady Netto 

1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     37 

2° FEICHTER ANGELIKA MIRABELL 35  L     34 

3° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT CAREZZA FREUDEN 15  L     32 

4° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     30 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     30 

6° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23  L     29 

7° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     28 

8° FORNEA MARIA BREAK POINT 36 S L     26 

9° CLEMENTI CHRISTINE EPPAN 32 S L     21 

10° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 29  L     18 

Senior Netto 
1° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      37 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     37 

3° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      36 

4° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      33 

5° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      32 

6° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      30 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 20 S      30 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     30 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     30 

10° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      29 

 GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 19 S      29 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      29 

13° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     28 

 AGOSTINI GIANCARLO BREAK POINT 16 S      28 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      28 

16° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      26 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      26 

 FORNEA MARIA BREAK POINT 36 S L     26 

19° CLEMENTI CHRISTINE EPPAN 32 S L     21 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      21 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT EPPAN 20 S      21 

22° FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      17 

 
 

 
  

 
 


